

## 2024 Small Business of the Year Awards Luncheon (SBOY) **Gold Sponsor**

Date: January 2025 **Location: TBA** 

C - --- - - - - N - -- -

The Small Business of the Year Awards Luncheon recognizes the accomplishments of twelve outstanding Mobile Chamber small businesses that have exhibited excellence in the areas of business operations and impact; innovation and entrepreneurship; business strategy; customer service; and community involvement in 2024. The SBOY winner will be selected from the monthly finalists and announced at the Awards Luncheon in January 2025. The winner will receive a \$10,000 cash award and the finalists will receive a \$500 cash award. The financial awards are sponsored by the Barkin Family Fund and Stoic Equity Partners.

Small Business of the Year Gold Sponsor Benefits	SBOY Gold Sponsor Request
<ul> <li>Recognition on invitations, promotional materials, and on the Chamber's website.</li> <li>Will be included in media publicity.</li> <li>Name and/or logo published in the TheBusinessView.com digital magazine, in the Business View Weekly email newsletter.</li> <li>Promoted on social media channels and digital marketing promotions.</li> <li>Logo will appear on screens and on the event program.</li> <li>Will have the opportunity to host a display table at the event.</li> </ul>	\$3,000  Four Gold Sponsorships are available.  Premier Seating at the luncheon with one table (8 seats) toward the stage.

For more information, contact the Small Business Development Department at 251-431-8607.

Company Name			
(Name as it will appear for prom	otion of the event)		
Address:			
Primary Representative:			
(CEO/President)			
Signature:		Date:	
Event Point of Contact:			
Phone:	Email:		
Chamber Staff:	Volunteer:		

